
 

 

Thursday 5th February – Hungry Caterpillars Library Visit 
Thursday 5th February – Cross Country 12 – 2:30 
Thursday 5th February – Boys Football 
Friday 6th February – 2B Class assembly 
Monday 9th February – Year 3 Learn to Ride 
Tuesday 10th February – Chinese Dragon Workshop for Foundation Stage and Year 1 
Thursday 12th February – Ash Wednesday Services 1:10 - 2 
Friday 13th February – 6WS Class assembly 
Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February – Half Term 
Monday 23rd February – Year 3 Learn to Ride 
Monday 23rd February – Hilltop Parents Meeting 2:30 
Monday 23rd February – 6WS Parents Evening 
Tuesday 24th February – Y ear 3 Trip to Gudwara Temple 
Tuesday 24th February  - Year 4 Japanese Workshops 
Tuesday 24th February – 6WS Parents Evening 
Wednesday 25th February – Year 4 Trip to Bishop Wood 
Thursday 26th February – Foundation Stage and Year 6 Height and Weight Programme 
Friday 27th February – 6EC Class assembly 
Monday 2nd March – Year 2 Acts of Kindness Workshop 
Monday 2nd March – Year 3 Learn to Ride 
Thursday 5th February – Girls Football 
Friday 6th March – 4KC Class assembly 
Monday 9th March – Year 3 Learn to Ride 
Thursday 12th March – Boys Football 
Friday 13th March – 3SK Class assembly 
Friday 13th March – Mother’s Day Fun Morning 
Monday 16th March – Year 3 Learn to Ride 
Wednesday 18th March – Year 5 Barrabas Workshop 
Thursday 19th March – Class photographs 
Monday 23rd March – Parents Evening 
Monday 23rd March – 6CD Class Assembly 
Monday 23rd March – Year 3 Learn to Ride 
Tuesday 24th March – Easter Services at the Church 
Friday 27th March – St John’s Got Talent 
Monday 30th March – Friday 10th April – Easter Holidays 
Monday 13th April – Wednesday 15th April – Year 5 and 6  Hilltop Residential Trip 
Friday 17th  April – Owl Babies Class Assembly 
Friday 24th April – 3AM Class Assembly 
Monday 27th April – Year 3 Trip to Conkers 
Friday 1st May – 1G Class Assembly 
Tuesday 5th May – Year 3 Cadburys World Trip 
Friday 8th May – 2T Class Assembly 
Monday 11th May – Year 4 Least, Last, Lost Workshops 
Tuesday 12th May – Year 1 Synagogue Trip 


